
 

99年 05月 1762 中化生  各日成交資訊 

(元,股) 

日期 成交股數 成交最高 成交最低 成交均價 漲跌 筆數 

2010/5/3 89,000 64.5 60 62.48 -2.64 42 

2010/5/4 109,000 64.5 60.2 62.81 0.33 32 

2010/5/5 21,000 64.5 60.5 63.86 1.05 9 

2010/5/6 58,000 65.25 63.5 64.18 0.32 16 

2010/5/7 59,000 64 62.5 63.39 -0.79 24 

2010/5/10 67,000 63.39 62 62.88 -0.51 21 

2010/5/11 11,000 63 62.6 62.93 0.05 6 

2010/5/12 5,000 63 62 62.3 -0.63 4 

2010/5/13 73,000 62.5 61.8 62.3 0 13 

2010/5/14 142,000 63 61.76 62.38 0.08 38 

2010/5/17 77,000 63.3 62 62.49 0.11 22 

2010/5/18 211,000 64 62.5 62.81 0.32 67 

2010/5/19 90,718 63.21 62.5 62.78 -0.03 19 

2010/5/20 89,000 63.5 62.5 62.79 0.01 34 

2010/5/21 33,000 62 61.5 61.89 -0.9 20 

2010/5/24 6,000 62 62 62 0.11 4 

2010/5/25 76,000 62.5 61.77 62.02 0.02 25 

2010/5/26 51,000 62 61 61.38 -0.64 11 

2010/5/27 44,000 61.7 61.4 61.55 0.17 10 

2010/5/28 62,000 62.5 61.5 61.85 0.3 22 

2010/5/31 34,000 61.8 61.5 61.6 -0.25 14 

 


